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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

12 69 Total Team
3 8 16 Maclao Luis
3 13 5 Brown Ricardo

11 91 Total Team
9 78 12 Guerra Eduardo

40 70 Total Team
16 25 1 Avila Domingo
11 18 2 Medina Miguel

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

11 73 Total Team
8 28 19 Morales Luis
2 12 8 Hernandez Leonel
6 82 Total Team
6 79 6 Flores Franklin

41 82 Total Team
20 32 10 Chavez Rodrigo
12 22 19 Morales Luis

Best Scorer 15 42 14 Diaz Edward14 48 10 Chavez Rodrigo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 109 Total Team
12 22 14 Diaz Edward
12 32 1 Avila Domingo
7 49 Total Team
3 13 14 Diaz Edward
2 13 6 Zuñiga Carlos
5 97 Total Team
3 19 12 Guerra Eduardo
1 4 13 Herazo Victor

36 Total Team
98 255 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 101 Total Team
12 27 10 Chavez Rodrigo
10 26 8 Hernandez Leonel
6 52 Total Team
3 11 18 Escobar Carlos
2 9 10 Chavez Rodrigo
3 84 Total Team
2 21 6 Flores Franklin
1 14 8 Hernandez Leonel

37 Total Team
83 237 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PAN • Panama 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Avila Domingo
2 Medina MiguelL
4 Cunningham Jose
5 Brown Ricardo
6 Zuñiga Carlos
7 Quiel Pablo

11 Murillo Gabriel
12 Guerra Eduardo
13 Herazo Victor
14 Diaz Edward
15 Penso Otto
16 Maclao Luis

   
L L L L
   
   
   
 
 
   
 
   

  

12

7
7
7
1
4
1

15

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Marco Perez (PAN)
Horacio Angulo (PAN)

ESA • El Salvador 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Rivas Mauricio
4 Alvarez Wilfredo
6 Flores Franklin
7 Martin Daniel
8 Hernandez Leonel

10 Chavez Rodrigo
11 Calderon Cesar
13 Leiva Carlos
14 Herrera Jairo
17 Valdez Samuel
18 Escobar Carlos
19 Morales LuisL

   
   
   
   
   
   

   
L L L L

5

11
14
1
6

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan Andres Leon (CUB)
Luis Santos (ESA)

Referees: Guerrero, A. (HON) & Holley, E. (CRC)

ESA
PAN 3

1 20
25

25
23

18
25

20
25

83
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:25 0:20 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 60020/05/2012
San Salvador
Adolfo Pineda

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:43  Total: 1:43
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
1st, Round Men's World Championship Qualification
FINALS


